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Women / XB / 9 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliette Martin394
Riverview

9.750 9.825 9.3759.575 38.525
1 1 2T 5 1 

1 

Karlee Applegate515
Legacy

9.475 9.700 9.4759.575 38.225
5T 3 2T 3T 2 

2 

Charlotte Ulrich425
Bright Stars

9.600 9.675 9.5009.400 38.175
2 4 7T 2 3 

3 

Talia Ciliotta421
USA Twisterz

9.550 9.450 9.4759.575 38.050
3 8T 2T 3T 4 

4 

Breoghan Fitzpatrick426
Bright Stars

9.400 9.550 9.3509.425 37.725
8 5 5T 6 5 

5 

Elianna Dybus454
Giant Sparta

9.525 9.400 9.1759.425 37.525
4 11 5T 9 6 

6 

Lily Simon420
USA Twisterz

9.350 9.350 9.5509.250 37.500
9 12T 12 1 7 

7 

Madison Medina431
HOH

9.250 9.350 9.2009.600 37.400
10 12T 1 8 8 

8 

Camella Condorelli408
USA Twisterz

9.200 9.425 9.3009.400 37.325
11T 10 7T 7 9 

9 

Audrey Costanzo456
Giant Sparta

9.475 9.475 8.7009.400 37.050
5T 7 7T 18T 10 

10 

Andrea Weiss428
Arena

9.050 9.450 8.8509.400 36.750
14T 8T 7T 16 11 

11 

Parthenia Eskandar525
Premier

9.050 9.500 9.0759.100 36.725
14T 6 15* 10T 12T

12T

Ayla Lu427
Arena

9.450 9.275 8.9009.100 36.725
7 14 15* 15 12T

12T

Olivia Badida450
Astro

9.050 9.775 8.8009.050 36.675
14T 2 18 17 14 

14 

Brianna Cole516
Legacy

9.200 9.250 8.7009.325 36.475
11T 15 11 18T 15 

15 

Luciana Gudiel391
Riverview

8.950 9.100 9.0509.125 36.225
17 17 14 12 16 

16 

Kaylee Diaz437
Star Bound

8.650 9.125 9.0009.150 35.925
19 16 13 13 17 

17 

Shayna Farrell395
Riverview

9.100 8.775 8.9509.075 35.900
13 19 17 14 18 

18 

Vanessa Haskoor407
Tumble Techs

8.750 9.000 9.0758.500 35.325
18 18 19 10T 19 

19 
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